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SKATECANADA

SECTIOMALS

Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Kento Nakashima
Ethan Cheung
Kurtis Che

Travis Trang

Club

Ice Palace FSC
Lake Bonavista FSC
Huntington Hills SC
Ice Palace FSC

Brenda Hart

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

2-Nov-2018

2019 Skate Canada: Alberta-NWT/Nunavut Sectionals

Gary W. Harris Canada Games Center - RedDeer AB
October 31- to November 4, 2018

Pre-Juvenile Men (U11)

Category Result Summary

Section EP Points
AB/NT/NU 1858 (1) 18.58
AB/NT/NU 1841 (2 18.41
AB/NT/NU 1574  (3) 15.74
AB/NT/NU 1560 (4) 15.60
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